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W-RG D-RG STAT NNAME

Erstelit:
Gerd Schobert

© O N OB~ WN -

O ~NOoO O~ WN -~

11
52
62
83
90
122
133
140
143
150
159
170
182
189
197
202
217
241
243
247
258
271
271
275
285
288
299

221

55

66

85

90

102
112
150
181
195
197
218
225
226
230
250
252
258
278
290

189
273

Miiller-Frerich
Acker

Stork

Bartels
Schmidtmann
Jaeger
Bieling

Lenz
Probsting
Markovic
Busch
Frankle
Landsknecht
Bargel

Visse
Joneleit
Goge

Labs

Kexel

Frede
Temke

Marx
Reinhold
Nowicki
Kreilos

Bartz
Liebich

A El Aynaoui

Kropp

Wenzel
Braasch
Meierling
Heck Sanchez
Arntzen

Block
Schmieger
Boettcher
Silberbach
Sonderhisken
Brosch
Kauschke
Schwarzer
Schnittker
Weber

Seitz

Prause
Hachmann
Hof

A Hoek
A  Moers

WTV - Rangliste 2023

Herren 50 - 55
(Stichtag: 31.12.2023)

Herren 50
VNAME ID-NR NAT VEREIN
Henrik 17201534 Tennispark Versmold
Klaus-Dieter 17001604 TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle
Michael 17200908 Werner Tennisclub
Marc 17200422 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Michael 17000819 TC GW Lippstadt
Bernd 17100315 TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle
Matthias 17100461 THC Munster
Peter 17003304 TC Union Munster
Philipp 17201315 Bielefelder TTC
Dejan 17200292 TC GW Lippstadt
Christian 17400447 TSG Herford
Achim 17200475 TC Kirchhérde
Nico 17204537 DJK V1L Billerbeck
Markus 17100872 TC Kirchhorde
Holger 17000182 SC Horstel
Oliver 17300279 TuS Eintr. Bielefeld
Marc-Stefan 17400035 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Jan-Edzard 17400326 TC SuS Bielefeld
Rudiger 17100495 SG Griin-Weil Telgte e.V.
Daniel 17300795 TC Neheim-Husten
Jochen 17100427 TC 22 Rheine
Roland 17000482 TC Rot-Weil} Stiepel
Holger 17304425 TC SuS Bielefeld
Darek 17001207 SC Hoérstel
Jochen 17000614 TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle
Sascha 17101241 THC Munster
Thorsten 17201708 TTC Giitersloh
Younes 17104204 FRA TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle
Herren 55
Andre 16800735 THC Munster
Volker 16701256 TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle
Karsten 16700052 SC Horstel
Lars 16500036 Hagener TC Blau-Gold
Glinther 16602696 TC Milstenau
Patrick 16703323 Recklinghauser TG
Peter 16800562 Bielefelder TTC
Michael 16500721 Hagener TC Blau-Gold
Hendrik 16800578 SC Horstel
Guido 16700799 TC Gravingholz
Ralph 16600160 TuS 59 Hamm
Carsten 16900704 TC RW Bochum-Werne
Peter 16700011 TC Kirchhorde
Michael 16500605 THC Munster
Gregor 16900402 TC Freigrafendamm
Christoph 16700890 TC Gravingholz
Stefan 16801582 TC Buer SWG
Matthias 16700798 TC RW Bad Laasphe
Jan-Dirk 16700573 TC 22 Rheine
Manfred 16700846 Recklinghauser TG
Theo 16591783 NED Tennispark Versmold

Jacques-Olivier 16951587 FRA SC Horstel

PUNKTE

5043
3108
2948
2367
2282
1853
1739
1689
1672
1624
1543
1455
1339
1291
1201
1171
1112
1005
992
973
910
864
864
854
832
826
790

1102

6838
3244
3010
2630
2492
2343
2252
1918
1689
1551
1523
1363
1302
1300
1281
1184
1182
1154
1081
1038

1606
1092
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